
Hall of Records, Rm. 301
2281 Tulare Street
Fresno, California

93721-2198

County of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #: 19-0350 Name: Award of Contract 18-21-C, Biola Sidewalk &
Shoulder Improvement Project, ATPL-5942(276)

In control: Public Works & Planning

On agenda: Final action:6/4/2019 6/4/2019

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Adopt plans and specifications for Contract 18-21-C, Biola Sidewalk and Shoulder Improvement
Project; Find that Witbro, Inc. dba Seal Rite Paving & Grading, 4237 W Swift Ave, Fresno, CA 93722,
is the lowest responsible bidder for Contract 18-21-C, Biola Sidewalk and Shoulder Improvement
Project, and that the deviations from strict bidding requirements in Seal Rite Paving & Grading’s bid
are immaterial and hereby waived, in the discretion of the Board and in furtherance of the best
interests of the County; and Award Contract 18-21-C, Biola Sidewalk and Shoulder Improvement
Project to Seal Rite Paving & Grading as the lowest responsible bidder, in the amount of $486,403

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Item, 2. Location Map, 3. Contract No. 18-21-C Biola Sidewalk

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Conducted HearingsBoard of Supervisors6/4/2019 1 Pass

County of Fresno Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

